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CD881 - WX2 Eco Flex Trade Pants
Collection: WX2

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton Eco: 65% Recycled
Polyester, 35% Cotton, 245¢g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

The WX2 trade Trouser with stretch is perfect for the trade person or your
professional DIYer. this have every thing you need with zip ventilation on
the back of the legs and Knee pad pockets.

WX2

WX2™ is a professional collection of products that combine stretch, comfort
and durability.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Standards

EN 14404:2004+A1:2010 Type 2

Features
- Hard wearing durable twill fabric with excellent dye retention

- Innovative stretch panelling in key movement areas provides excellent
comfort and flexibility

- 10 pockets for ample storage

- Zipped mesh vents for extra breathability

- Knee pad pockets with stretch panels for ease of movement
- Multiple tool pockets for convenient storage

- Made using recycled plastic bottles

- Machine washable at 60°C

- New Color

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
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CD881 - WX2 Eco Flex Trade Pants
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash care

2 1 L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

CD881DNR28
CD881DNR30
CD881DNR32
CD881DNR33
CD881DNR34
CD881DNR36
CD881DNR38
CD881DNR40
CD881DNR41
CD881DNR42
CD881DNR44
CD881DNR46
CD881DNR48

A X

Colour

Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy

Dark Navy

Dark Navy
Dark Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.5920
0.6170
0.6350
0.6460
0.6520
0.6670
0.6860
0.7130
0.7210
0.7430
0.7700
0.7860
0.8080

Cubic(m?)
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792

EAN13

5036108394753
5036108394760
5036108394777
5036108395323
5036108394784
5036108394791
5036108394807
5036108394814
5036108395330
5036108394821
5036108394838
5036108394845
5036108394852

GTIN/DUN14

15036108879615
15036108879622
15036108879639
15036108879745
15036108879646
15036108879653
15036108879660
15036108879677
15036108879752
15036108879684
15036108879691
15036108879707
15036108879714




